r

Group A
Crash Eagles Kaarst (DE)
SHC Givisiez (CH)
Dark Vipers (AT)
18:00
19:30
Game 1 09:00 A
Game 2 09:50 B
Game 3 10:40 C
Game 4 11:30 D
Game 5 12:20 A
Game 6 13:10 B
Game 7 14:00 C
Game 8 14:50 D
Game 9 15:40 A
Game 10 16:30 B
Game 11 17:20 C
Game 12 18:10 D
Table after Round 1 Group A
1. 1A
2. 2A
3. 3A
Round 2 Groups Group E
1A El
2B E2
3D E3
Game 13 19:00 F
Game 14 19:50 E
Game 15 08:00 G

European Cup for Men 2018

Rossemaison (Switzerland)

Group B Group C
SHC Rossemaison (CH) London Street Warriors (GB)
Crusaders (AT) Samurai Iserlohn (DE)
HC Ko6In-West Rheinos (DE) SHC Bienne Seelanders (CH)
Thursday 28th June 2018
Opening Ceremony
Managers Meeting
Friday 29th June 2018
Dark Vipers vs. SHC Givisiez 2 X 15 Mins
HC Ko6In-West Rheinos vs. Crusaders 2 X 15 Mins
SHC Bienne Seelanders vs. Samurai Iserlohn 2 X 15 Mins
IH Sayaluca Cadempino Lugano vs. Lunatics 2 X 15 Mins
Crash Eagles Kaarst vs. Dark Vipers 2 X 15 Mins
SHC Rossemaison vs. HC Kdln-West Rheinos 2 X 15 Mins
London Street Warriors vs. SHC Bienne Seelanders 2 X 15 Mins
STARZ vs. IH Sayaluca Cadempino Lugano 2x 15 Mmins
SHC Givisiez vs. Crash Eagles Kaarst 2 X 15 Mins
Crusaders vs. SHC Rossemaison 2 X 15 Mins
Samurai Iserlohn vs. London Street Warriors 2 X 15 Mins
Lunatics vs. STARZ 2 X 15 Mins
Group B Group C
1B 1c
2B 2C
3B 3c
Group F Group G
1B F1 1C Gl
2A F2 2D G2
3C F3 3B G3
Points won (but not goals for/against) are taken from round 1 into round 2.
3C Vs. 1B
3D vs. 1A
Saturday 30th June 2018
3B vs. 1C

Group D

STARZ
Lunatics

IH Sayaluca Cadempino
Lugano

First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)
First Group Play (Running Time)

Group D
1D

2D
3D

Group H
1D

2C
3A

2x15Mins Second Group Play (Running Time)
2x15Mins Second Group Play (Running Time)

2x15Mins Second Group Play (Running Time)

(BK)
(AT)

(CH)

H1
H2
H3



Game 16
Game 17
Game 18
Game 19
Game 20
Game 21
Game 22
Game 23
Game 24

Tabel after Round 2
1.
2.
3.

Game 25
Game 26
Game 27
Game 28

Game 29
Game 30
Game 31
Game 32
Game 33
Game 34
Game 35
Game 36
Game 37
Game 38
Game 39

Game 40

08:50
09:40
10:30
11:20
12:10
13:00
13:50
14:40
15:30

16:30
17:35
18:40
19:45

08:00
08:45
09:30
10:15
11:10
12:40
14:10
14:55
15:40
16:25
17:15
18:25
18:40
20:15

Group E
1.E

2E
3.E
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3A
1A
1B
1C
1D
2B
2A
2D
2C

Group F
1.F

2.F
3.F

1F
1E
1.G
1H

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

1D
2B
2A
2D
2C
3D
3C
3B
3A

Group G
Q2 1.G
Q1 2.G
12-9 3.G

. 2.G
. 2F
. 2H
. 2E

Sunday 1st July 2018

3.E

3.G

Loser Game 25
Loser Game 26
Winner Game 25
Winner Game 27
Loser Game 29
Winner Game 29
Loser Game 31
Winner Game 31
Loser Game 33
Introduction Final Game
Winner Game 33

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

3.F

3.H

Loser Game 28
Loser Game 27
Winner Game 26
Winner Game 28
Loser Game 30
Winner Game 30
Loser Game 32
Winner Game 32
Loser Game 34

Winner Game 34

Presentation Ceremony

2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins

Q3
Q4
12-9

2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins

2 X 12 Mins
2 X 12 Mins
2 X 12 Mins
2 X 12 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 12 Mins
2 X 12 Mins
2 X 12 Mins
2 X 12 Mins
2 X 15 Mins

2 X 20 Mins

Second Group Play (Running Time)
Second Group Play (Running Time)
Second Group Play (Running Time)
Second Group Play (Running Time)
Second Group Play (Running Time)
Second Group Play (Running Time)
Second Group Play (Running Time)
Second Group Play (Running Time)
Second Group Play (Running Time)

Group H
1H

2.H
3.H

Quarterfinal 1 (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal 2 (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal 3 (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal 4 (Stopped Time)

Pl. 12 - 9 (Running Time)
Pl. 12 - 9 (Running Time)
PI. 8 - 5 (Running Time)
Pl. 8 - 5 (Running Time)
Semifinal (Stopped Time)
Semifinal (Stopped Time)
Place 11/12 (Running Time)
Place 9/10 (Running Time)
Place 7/8 (Running Time)
Place 5/6 (Running Time)
Place 3/4 (Stopped Time)

Place 1/2 (Stopped Time)

Games that needs to be decided will be played Sudden Victory (3 outfield Players) if no winning goal after

5 minutes Penalty Shoot-Out (5 players)

Q4
Q3
12-9



